PCM Air Dryer - Automatic and Energy Saving Solutions
PCM SERIES
We care about global environment.
Eco-friendly refrigerants are used in PCM series.
Some specifications in this bulletin may change without notice.
Bulletin C918E, Rev.A (05/18) Copyright©2018 SPX Flow Technology Korea Co., Ltd.
Contact Infomation:
SPX FLOW Technology Korea Co., Ltd.

(Nm3 / min)*
Power
Consumption
(kW)
Power
Supply
(V/Ph/Hz)
Inlet/Outlet
Connections
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(H x W x D mm)
Refrigerants
PDP 10˚C  PDP3˚C
PCM2.8H 2.8 2.5 0.68
220~240/
1/50
PT 1" 72 752 x 363 x 603
R-407C
PCM4.6H 4.6 3.7 1.16
PT 2"
98 762 x 443 x 962
PCM7.5H 7.5 5.5 1.90 147 912 x 494 x 1,100
PCM14.0H 14.0 9.3 3.70
380/3/50
415/3/50
190 1,032 x 494 x 1,203
PCM16.5H 16.5 11.3 3.90 211 1,032 x 544 x 1,203
Capacity Correction Factors
Inlet Air Pressure (barG)
barG 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 13 16
Factor 0.75 0.84 0.92 1.00 1.03 1.07 1.09 1.18 1.23